BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI

Department of Community Medicine
II Phase (Batch 2020) Lecture Timetable

Day:- Tuesday Time : - 1.30pm. To 2.30pm.
Sr. Date Topic Name of
No. Teacher

1 176/2021 | CM 14.1,14.2,14.3 Hospital Waste Management Dr. V.S. Behere

) ; e

8/6/2021 | CM 6.2, 6.4 Introduction to Statistics A D:Coe
3 - S -
15/6/2021 | CM 6.2,6.4 Classification & Tabulation AD e
4 22/6/2021 | CM 6.2,6.4 Presentation of data: Diagrams, Graphics A DiCies
5 29/6/2021 | CM 6.4 Sampling ADGons
11 Phase Time Table (Batch 2020) Small Group Discussion
Sr. | Date Bastch Topic Teachers Name
No.
1 3/6/2021 B CM 7.4 Measures of Morbidity & Mortality Dr.M.R.Sawant
2 lamno2t | A
3 10/6/2021 CM 7.6 DOAP Analysis of epidemiological Dr. V.S.Behere
B studies & Application of Computer in
S it A Epidemiology
5 | 17/06/2021 B CM 7.6 Screnning test DOAP Evalution of Dr.M.R.Sawant
6 screning test
© | 18/06/2021 A
7 24/06/2021 B Formative Asses.ment All Staff
8 256021 | A |
VI ™ Semester Lectures

Si. iaig LUpic IN@mie vl acacued

No.

1 07-06-2021 | HIV Dr. Mayuri Ashok Rotti

2 14-06-2021 | Obesity Dr. V. B. Waghachavare

3 21-06-2021 | Hypertension Dr. V. B. Waghachavare

4 28-06-2021 | Diabetes Dr. S. R. Quraishi




Time Table of Clinical Posting (VI th Semester)

26-06-2021

I

| Journal Completion

-
I All

Sr. | DALLE DAY NAME OF 10P1C NAME OF TEACHER
No. \
1 | 01-06-2021 | Tuesday Visit to Immunization Clinic - i = \'
Pediatric OPD Dr. S. M. Saraf
2 02-06-2021 | Wednesday | Anaemia - Case Discussion Dr. G. B. Dhumale
3 03-06-2021 | Thursday | Art Centre Visit Dr. V. B. Waghachavate
4 . | 04-06-2021 | Friday ANC - Case Discussion Dr. M. R. Sawant
5 05-06-2021 | Saturday Breastfeeding Dr. M. R. Sawant
6 07-06-2021 | Monday Family Survey Dr. S. M. Saraf
7 08-06-2021 | Tuesday PNC - Case Discussion Dr. M. R. Sawant
8 09-06-2021 | Wednesday | Introduction to NCD Dr. G. B. Dhumale
9 10-06-2021 | Thursday DTO Visit, Gen. Hosp. Sangli Dr. V. S. Behere
10 | 11-06-2021 | Friday Indicators of MCH Care® - Dr-VoB. Waghachavar;j
11 | 12-06-2021 | Saturday Diabetes Mellitus- Case Discussion | pr. S. R. Quraishi :
12 | 14-06-2021 | Monday Visit- Old Age Home Dr. V. S. Behere
13 | 15-06-2021 | Tuesday Visit to Leprosy Hospital Dr. V. S. Behere
14 | 16-06-2021 | Wednesday Tuberculosis -Case Discussion Dr. G. B. Dhumale
15 | 17-06-2021 | Thursday DMO Visit (Z.P. Campus) Dr. S. M. Saraf B
16 | 18-06-2021 | Friday PEM - Case Discussion Dr. S. R. Quraishi ‘
17 | 19-06-2021 | Saturday Examination of Neonate Dr. R. V. Dhobale
& 15712062021 | Monday | Hypertension — Case Discussion Dr. V. B. Waghachavare
19 | 22-06-2021 | Tuesday DHO ( IDSP) Visit, Z.P. Sangli Dr. S. M. Saraf
W‘_Z—B-O6-202T(Wednesday Health Problems I Dr V. B. Wachachavare |
21 | 24-06-2021 | Thursday | Health Problems II Dr. M. R. Sawant |
22 | 25-06-2021 | Friday Family Survey Dr. V. S. Behere —l
23 Saturday |

Faculty




